Position

Retirement Specialist

Retirement Specialist

Senior Retirement Technician

Senior Retirement Technician

Senior Retirement Technician

Senior Payroll Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Department

Cert Retirement

Cert Retirement

Cert Retirement

Cert Retirement

Cert Retirement

Cert Retirement

Total Wages

$76,671

$76,471

$74,656

$71,468

$69,246

$64,201



