	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Retirement Specialist		Orange County Department of Education	Cert Retirement	\$76,671
2.	Retirement Specialist		Orange County Department of Education	Cert Retirement	\$76,471
3.	Senior Retirement Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Cert Retirement	\$74,656
4.	Senior Retirement Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Cert Retirement	\$71,468
5.	Senior Retirement Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Cert Retirement	\$69,246
6.	Senior Payroll Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Cert Retirement	\$64,201